THE DATASHEET OF
FMS-200MA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev E  03/2014- Page:  1/1
                                                                                                                                                                 Code:  G02-01H
Type FMS
Fast Acting Micro Fuse
Radial Leaded – Short Leaded

FMS-80mA 80mA 0.00037
FMS-100mA 100mA 0.0013
FMS-125mA 125mA 0.0019
FMS-160mA 160mA 0.004
FMS-200mA 200mA 0.0065
FMS-250mA 250mA 0.014
FMS-300mA 300mA 0.028
FMS-315mA 315mA 0.032
FMS-400mA 400mA 0.016
FMS-500mA 500mA 0.024
FMS-600mA 600mA 0.032
FMS-630mA 630mA 0.039
FMS-700mA 700mA 0.045
FMS-800mA 800mA 0.069
FMS-1A 1A 0.11
FMS-1.25A 1.25A 0.2
FMS-1.5A 1.5A 0.32
FMS-1.6A 1.6A 0.38
FMS-2A 2A 0.63
FMS-2.5A 2.5A 1.2
FMS-3A 3A 1.7
FMS-3.15A 3.15A 1.9
FMS-3.5A 3.5A 2.7
FMS-4A 4A 3.5
FMS-5A 5A 6.2
FMS-6.3A 6.3A 9.1
FMS-7A 7A 21
FMS-8A 8A 26
FMS-10A 10A 49
Warning:
-Operation beyond the specified maximum ratings or improper use may result in damage and possible electrical arcing and/or flame.
-Micro Fuse device are intended for occasional overcurrent protection.  Application for repeated overcurrent condition and/or prolonged trip
are not anticipated.